

AMENDMENTS TO LB22

Introduced by Williams, 36.

- 1 1. On page 8, line 4, strike "this subsection" and insert
2 "subdivision (1)(a) of this section".
- 3 2. On page 9, line 4, strike "this subsection" and insert "the
4 Nebraska Protection in Annuity Transactions Act".
- 5 3. On page 18, line 11, strike "section" and insert "subsection".